
PROCUREMENT NOTICE 

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE, LIVESTOCK, LANDS AND IRRIGATION, 

DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL PRODUCTION AND HEALTH 

The department of Animal Production and Health invites sealed bids from qualified bidders for the 

purchase below mentioned item required for this department. 

1. Purchase 

1. Relevant Bid Documents may be obtained from the Director (Finance) Office of the Dept. of 

Animal Production and Health during office hours (from 9.00 a.m. to 3.00 p.m.)  

2. Sealed bid documents may be deposited in the relevant Tender Box placed in the Finance Division 

or may be sent by registered post to the below mentioned address to reach on or before the closing 

date and time of the bid receiving date. Bidders should clearly state the relevant name of the 

item on the top left corner of the envelop enclosing the bid document. 

3. Further details of relevant bid documents in respect of purchases are given in the webpage of the 

Dept. of Animal Production and Health. (Web: www.daph.gov.lk)  
 

Director General/ Chairman (Dept. P. C.)                   Tel:    081-2388197/081-2388227/081-2385701 

Dept. of Animal Production and Health            General:    081-2388120 / 081-2388189 

No. 1020, P.O.Box. 13, Gatambe, Peradeniya.       Extension:     290/291 

Act

ivit

y 

No. 

Subject 
Bid Bond 

(Rs.) 

Non-

Refund

able Bid 

docume

nt Fee 

(Rs.) 

Bid 

Documen

ts Issuing 

Period 

Bid 

Receiving 

Period 

1.1 Purchase of stationary – 2025 DAPH 40,000/- 1,500/- 

From 

02.04.2025

to    

21.04.2025 

On 

22.04.2025 

Till 

10.30 a.m. 

 

    

1.2 

FMD Vaccine Production 

Project  (Chemicals,Reagents,Media, 

,Glassware, Laboratory Consumables,  

Laboratory  Equipment & pharmacy item) 

120,000/- 3,000/- 

1.3 

Production of compatible & High Quality  

Animal vaccine Locally Substitution of  

vaccine import (Chemicals,Reagents, 

Media,,Glassware, Laboratory  

Consumables,Laboratory  Equipment & 

 pharmacy item) 

210,000/- 5,500/- 

1.4 

Quality Assurance of Animal origin feed for 

Food safty & Export Facilitations 

(Chemicals,Reagents,Media,,Glassware, 

LaboratoryConsumables, & Laboratory  

Equipment) 

200,000/- 5,000/- 

1.5 

Annual Requirements-Bacteriology  

(Chemicals,Reagents,Media,,Glassware, 

 Laboratory Consumables,& Laboratory  

Equipment) 

42,000/- 1,500/- 

1.6 

Annual Requirements-CVIC(Chemicals, 

Reagents,Media,,Glassware, Laboratory  

Consumables, ) 

130,000/- 3,500/- 

1.7 Purchase of vaccine and Medicines CPRS 48,000/- 2,000/- 

   

http://www.daph.gov.lk/

